1
Manual
Series 2EZ
Installation
Maintenance
Repair
Manual
Advantage Controls

Series 2EZ controllers are analog style controllers for the control of conductivity, pH, or ORP in recirculating
water applications, such as cooling towers, boilers and swimming pools.
Model Numbering
Standard 2EZ controllers can have one probe input or control function plus several optional features.  Your unit
may be supplied with one or more of the options that are described in this manual.  To determine what features
apply to your unit, check the model number label located on the controller enclosure. This list represents our
most popular options.
 Example Model:   2EZ-B7M-K
Control Functions
A  Tower conductivity
B  Boiler conductivity
P  pH-single set w/ limit
Q  pH-dual set w/ limit
R  ORP with limit timer
Boiler Sample Methods
7 Timed Sampling (0-7.75 hr interval)
8 Continuous
9 Condensate
Display Type
L Digital LCD
M Analog Needle Meter
Flow Switch
E Standard Mechanical PVC
Options
C Conduit connection
C1 240 volt conduit
G Time delay relay output
K   High/Low Alarm 120 volt and dry contact
 Independant adjustment screws
O 4-20mA non-isolated output
O1 4-20mA isolated output
S Scale options
W Additional tower probe wire
Chemical Feed Timers
(available on 2EZ-A models)
T0 Omit Limit Timer on pH or ORP models
T1 Limit Timer 0-90 minutes
T2 Pulse Timer 0-150 seconds
T3 Percent Timer
T4 Post BleedTimer
T32 Recycle Timer (timer only unit)
Description of Unit
The Series 2EZ analog controllers may be configured to control one of four different probe control